Fanless Box PCs
Features
UNO-2171 Intel® Pentium® M/Celeron® M Fanless
Box PC with 2 x LAN, 4 x COM, PC/104+
I/O Interface
Serial Ports	 2 x RS-232, 2 x RS-232/422/485 with DB9 connectors
Automatic RS-485 data flow control
Serial Port Speed	 RS-232: 50 ~ 115.2 kbps

CompactFlash: 2 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz,
HDD: 1 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
Ordering Information
UNO-2171-C11BE	 Celeron M 1 GHz, 512 MB RAM Fanless Box PC
UNO-2171-P12BE	 Pentium M 1.4 GHz, 1 GB RAM Fanless Box PC
Accessories
UNO-PCM22-AE	 2 x PC/104 expansion kit for UNO-2100 series
UNO-FPM21-AE	 UNO-2000 series VESA mount kit



